
Individual Best Times (All Time)
James Cameron - (463857) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:04.78 505 F 09/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

2:06.36 486 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

2:06.52 484 F 29/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Hatfield 3

2:07.07 478 F 24/01/15 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

2:07.30 475 F 15/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

2:07.86 469 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

2:09.19 455 F 18/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Hatfield 3

2:12.59 420 F 17/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

2:13.22 415 F 02/02/13 Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

2:14.43 403 F 24/11/12 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet Hatfield Hatfield 2

2:14.51 403 F 19/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Hatfield 3

2:18.40 370 F 04/02/12 Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet Hatfield Hatfield 2

2:20.54 353 F 11/02/12 Ealing Short Course Open Meet Ealing Hatfield 3

2:21.21 348 F 18/03/12 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

2:21.96 342 F 26/11/11 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011 Hatfield Hatfield 3

2:22.12 341 F 17/09/11 Hatfield SC Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

2:26.90 309 F 09/07/11 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Watford Hatfield 3

2:27.72 304  07/05/11 London Borough of Enfield Open Meet Enfield Hatfield 3

2:27.82 303 F 06/03/11 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

2:31.56 281 F 27/11/10 Hatfield Winter Wonderland Hatfield Hatfield 2

2:34.97 263 F 11/09/10 Hatfield Club Champs Hatfield Hatfield 4

2:35.03 263  27/06/10 City of Milton Keynes Milton Keynes Hatfield 3

2:36.12 257 F 20/03/10 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hatfield 2

2:36.97 253  13/02/10 Hatfield Valentine Meet Hertfordshire SV Hatfield 2

2:37.79 249  05/07/09 City of Milton Keynes Gala Milton Keynes Hatfield 3

2:38.12 248  11/03/09 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hatfield 2

2:38.28 247  17/05/09 Hatfield UK Challenge 2009 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 1
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2:38.28 247  17/05/09 Hatfield UK Challenge 2009 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 1

2:40.05 239  16/01/10 Watford County Qualifier Watford Hatfield 3

2:53.46 188  05/07/08 CMK End of Season Meet Milton Keynes Hatfield 3

2:58.49 172  15/03/08 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hatfield 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:07.30 475 F 15/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

2:07.07 478 F 24/01/15 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

2:07.86 469 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

2:04.78 505 F 09/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

2:06.36 486 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

2:09.19 455 F 18/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Hatfield 3

2:06.52 484 F 29/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Hatfield 3

2:12.59 420 F 17/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

2:13.22 415 F 02/02/13 Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

2:14.51 403 F 19/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Hatfield 3

2:14.43 403 F 24/11/12 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet Hatfield Hatfield 2

2:21.21 348 F 18/03/12 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

2:20.54 353 F 11/02/12 Ealing Short Course Open Meet Ealing Hatfield 3

2:18.40 370 F 04/02/12 Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet Hatfield Hatfield 2

2:21.96 342 F 26/11/11 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011 Hatfield Hatfield 3

2:22.12 341 F 17/09/11 Hatfield SC Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

2:26.90 309 F 09/07/11 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Watford Hatfield 3

2:27.72 304  07/05/11 London Borough of Enfield Open Meet Enfield Hatfield 3

2:27.82 303 F 06/03/11 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

2:31.56 281 F 27/11/10 Hatfield Winter Wonderland Hatfield Hatfield 2

2:34.97 263 F 11/09/10 Hatfield Club Champs Hatfield Hatfield 4

2:35.03 263  27/06/10 City of Milton Keynes Milton Keynes Hatfield 3

2:36.12 257 F 20/03/10 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hatfield 2

2:36.97 253  13/02/10 Hatfield Valentine Meet Hertfordshire SV Hatfield 2

2:40.05 239  16/01/10 Watford County Qualifier Watford Hatfield 3

2:37.79 249  05/07/09 City of Milton Keynes Gala Milton Keynes Hatfield 3

2:38.28 247  17/05/09 Hatfield UK Challenge 2009 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 1

2:38.12 248  11/03/09 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hatfield 2

2:53.46 188  05/07/08 CMK End of Season Meet Milton Keynes Hatfield 3

2:58.49 172  15/03/08 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hatfield 2
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